— — UNQEEIGIALGORY

rom 688(Z) Zé
Certificate of Release of Federal Tax Lien

Rev. ADr1 1984)
Bistrict Serial Number

For Optione! Use Dy Aeaording Oice

Chicagos IL 3468810428

| certity that as to the following-named taxpayer, the requirements of section 8325
{s) of the Internai Revanue Code have been satisfied for the taxes listed below and
for all statutory sdditions. Therelore, the lien provided by Code section 8321 for
these taxes and ar<iiiuns has been releassd. The proper officer in the office where,
the notice o1 internal revenue tax lien was filed on June 23

1988, is authorized 1o note the books {0 show the reiease of this lien for thou
laxes and additions.

‘Name of Taxpaye:

PILLIAM R. EAKER AND JOYCE A. EAKER

-0.~6. 5209

“Pesidence $4TH PLACE

iL 60620

301 WIET
CHICAGG:

COURT RECORDING INFORMATION:
Liber Page UWLETUNo,
n/a n/a n/_;.___

Tux Pertod
ideniifying & sher

Sarial No.
88274900

Date of
Assessment

Unpeid Balance
of Assssomont

Last Dey for

Ended Refiling

Kind of Tax

(s)

(b}

fe}

{d)

fo}

"

8872
1040

12/31/88
12/31/85

01./12/87

02/11/93
16/30/92

514.00
328.94

Ju9/30/86

***'x*“«l**lrl*****l***#i'************‘****

LA 222 222 2 #l******ﬂl’************l

1 R
FEN QU2 1/29492 1:
LI -9

3 UL RE’:»DFLL;\

“Piace of Filing

Recorder of Deeds
2y Cook County
uk‘}:ﬂw hicagos IL 60602

Ol gy
This certificate wis prepared and signed at

842.94

Chir;e_g. 1l

the _13th dsy of Deceambar, 18 Q1

Siﬂmtum ,

- < 7
< T T
Sl fgay Chiefs SPB

NOTE: Cortlicale of otroer authorizod Oy law 10 ke SCKNOWIECDemeNs it N0t assentisi 10 the valiiy of Certiicate of Relesse of Feders! Tax Lien Rev. Rul. 71488, 19712
C8. %)

(PSS B8 & GNP D RAIEE ;

Form 888(2) (Rev. 4-84)
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